
7:30 AM Starting Hole

1A

1B

2

3A

3B

4

5A

5B

6

7

8A

8B

9

10A

10B

11

12

13A

13B

14A

14B

15

16A

16B

17

18

7:15 AM - 9:35 AM 9:36 AM - 11:55 AM 11:56 AM - 2:15 PM 2:16 PM - 4:35 PM

N. KOERTZ MADSEN J. SUWANNAPURA P. ANANNARUKARN B. TARDY

M.H. LEE R. O'TOOLE AUSTON KIM A. PANO

CELINE BOUTIER

HSBC Women's World Championship

Sentosa Golf Club - The Tanjong Course

Wednesday, February 26 

Official Pro-Am Starting Times & Tees

LYDIA KO

HANNAH GREEN

JEENO THITIKUL

LILIA VU

ALLISEN CORPUZ

HAERAN RYU

CHARLEY HULL

GABY LOPEZ

JIN YOUNG KO

MIRANDA WANG

HYO JOO KIM

BROOKE M. HENDERSON

LAUREN COUGHLIN

ROUNING YIN

MINJEE LEE

ARIYA JUTANUGARN

AYAKA FURUE

AMY YANG 

JENNIFER KUPCHO 

LINN GRANT 

SOPHIA POPOV

HYE-JIN CHOI

LUCY LI

MAJA STARK 

LEONA MAGUIRE

ALTERNATES

4:36 PM - 7:00 PM

A. YUBOL

R. LIU

NOTE: Players must sign in at the Rules Office or text the Advance Official to register as a Pro-Am Alternate. 



1:00 PM Starting Hole

1A

1B

2

3A

3B

4

5A

5B

6

7

8A

8B

9

10A

10B

11

12

13A

13B

14A

14B

15

16A

16B

17

18

7:15 AM - 9:35 AM 9:36 AM - 11:55 AM 11:56 AM - 2:15 PM 2:16 PM - 4:35 PM

N. KOERTZ MADSEN J. SUWANNAPURA P. ANANNARUKARN B. TARDY

M.H. LEE R. O'TOOLE AUSTON KIM A. PANO

ANGEL YIN

CARLOTA CIGANDA

ANDREA LEE

ALBANE VALENZUELA

GABRIELA RUFFELS

RIO TAKEDA

MIYU YAMASHITA

NARIN AN

MUNI HE

HINAKO SHIBUNO

YUKA SASO

JENNY SHIN

YEALIMI NOH

JIN HEE IM

DANIELLE KANG

MORIYA JUTANUGARN

ALTERNATES

HSBC Women's World Championship

Sentosa Golf Club - The Tanjong Course

Wednesday, February 26 

Official Pro-Am Starting Times & Tees

A LIM KIM

MAO SAIGO

CHANETTEE WANNASAEN

LINNEA STROM

GRACE KIM

NASA HATAOKA

STEPHANIE KYRIACOU

NATALIYA GUSEVA

ESTHER HENSELEIT

SARAH SCHMELZEL

4:36 PM - 7:00 PM

A. YUBOL

R. LIU

NOTE: Players must sign in at the Rules Office or text the Advance Official to register as a Pro-Am Alternate. 


